DOW INC.

DOW INC.

ISIN:  US2605571031

Overview

2024/04/10 22:00:02

Price

58.85 USD

Difference © -1.70%(-1.02)
General attributes
ISIN US2605571031
Symbol DOW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type
Market cap 38,116 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58.85 USD (1,000)
Open 59.21 USD
High 59.64 USD
Low 58.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 59.87 USD
VWAP 58.909081 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,251,898
Trading volume 250,500,085.33
Number of trades 43,293
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures 15

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 260557103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=debc9fc8fff05446482ee9e9a4a595d5bc56f84b07520300dacee84431ca2909&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4aad9f5ccb0ec532&time=1712882436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a67bce6baaf84bb110a469f300dc453e8608e7dd6a8b0f895d6afd018586651&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23672772f8954c843&time=1712882436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83e34467e7c66ce4d73f1eb73b3d0cb89406e08c9457dea0b47514f11b2a2f12&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7030fae7f57c225fe&time=1712882436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db004cdb6623f001add89ba945c3a4d9fa423ba6dc3dc7304dc3ed4b95ba869d&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=55265dc02cab6f009&time=1712882436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acbe813c141ea764649b9138aa297986f3fccd3035622d635f8ddd11f5f67751&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6fe806aa1a868759&time=1712882436&tool=RSC

DOW INC.

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:02

Price

58.85 USD

Difference O -1.70%(-1.02)
General attributes
ISIN US2605571031
Symbol DOW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 38,116 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58.85 USD (1,000)
Open 59.21 USD
High 59.64 USD
Low 58.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 59.87 USD
VWAP 58.909081 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,251,898
Trading volume 250,500,085.33
Number of trades 43,293
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.69% +5.45% -6.79%
Perf (abs.) +7.54 +3.04 -4.29
Beta 0.85 0.87 0.84
Volatility 20.00 21.13 26.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOW INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/  21:05
04/10

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

Price

55.05 EUR

55.13 EUR

54.78 EUR

54.39 EUR

58.85 USD

59.56 USD (4,169,426)
57.72 USD (5,671,206)
54.80 USD (4,743,032)
53.42 USD (4,511,145)

60.69 USD (2024/04/04)

52.04 USD (2024/01/17)

60.69 USD (2024/04/04)

47.26 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.06 10
0.00 4
250.50 43,293
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433094

DOW INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2021/
02/05

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/03

08:00

16:45

08:17

08:10

14:21

19:22

17:44

19:30

20:21

18:00

55.03 EUR

47.6322 EUR

55.04 EUR

55.04 EUR

55.40 EUR

55.25 EUR

55.12 EUR

54.54 EUR

54.70 EUR

53.783 CHF

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255170184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407646137

DOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOW INC.

2211 H.H. Dow Way - 48674 Midland
Telefon: +1-989-636-1000

Fax: +989-832-1456
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Yohannes

Debra Dial

Gaurdie Banister

Jacqueline Hinman

Jeff Fettig

Jeffrey Tate

Jerri DeVard

Jill Wyant

Luis Moreno

Richard Davis

Samuel Allen

Wesley Bush

Jim Fitterling

A.N. Sreeram

Amy Wilson

Asia Pacific oversight

Diego Donoso

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

DOW INC.

ERSTE

Group

Europe, Middle East,
Africa and India
oversight

Howard Ungerleider

Jack Broodo

John Sampson

Karen S. Carter

Latin America oversight

Melanie Kalmar

Ron Edmonds

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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